DSE RACE RESULTS AUGUST 2024

Race photos will appear in the DSE News.
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August 4, 2024

Sweeney Ridge 5K

Race Director: Neal Ashton
Volunteers: Mike Rouan, Carol Pechler,

Pat McAnaney, Paul Mosel, Bill Woolf,

John Albertoni, Rose Griffin, Vince French,
Mitchell Sollod, Elizabeth Castanon, Larry
Jewett, Uliana Popov, Jim Buck, Jane McFar-

land, IronMike Schiff, Rose Griffin

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Lucas lguain

Ullas Gargi

Peter Lee

Pat McAnaney
Jeorgina Martinez
Kathleen Justice
Joe Iguain

Elias Castanon
Kenneth Fong
Ironmike Schiff
Mike Rouan
Michaela Rouan
Dympna O’Connell
Morgan Iguain
Jane McFarland
Wendy Newman
Suzana Seban
John McCarroll

15
55
54
69
57
54
52
56
62
69
60
29
55
20
74
74
70
66

0:43:17
0:44:34
0:44:41
0:44:59
0:45:00
0:45:32
0:45:33
0:46:13
0:47:17
0:48:19
0:48:28
0:48:32
0:48:53
0:50:08
0:50:53
0:50:53
0:50:53
0:59:54

PL NAME AGE
1 Elkin Lopez 17
2 David Moulton 56
3 Russ Marabella 30
4 Randall Conner 55
5 Michael McCrea 19
6 Ace Gilney

7 Brian Feeley 50
8 Miles Ramos 24
9 Julie Munsayac 40
10 Peter Hsia 64
11 Oliver Chan 42
12 Sergio Ramirez 31
13 Juan Melendez 66
14 Andrew Stanley-Jones 47

15 Edward Caldwell 66

16 Bob Marabella

63

17 Jorge Ahuactzin 55

18 Victor Dominguez 29
19 Michael Gulli 64
20 Marvin Cornejo 24
21 leuan Hook 26
22 No Name

23 Noriko Bazeley 65
24 Uliana Popov 42
25 Gail Cornwall-Feeley 44

26 Rachel McCrea 21
27 Amber Schon 34
28 Peter Corbett 62
29  Rob Snavely 54

30 No Name

31 Nachiketor Gargi 24

32 John Walton
33 Lisa Estrella

53
57

TIME

0:23:59
0:25:37
0:25:40
0:26:52
0:27:08
0:27:36
0:27:38
0:29:23
0:32:23
0:32:25
0:32:31
0:32:34
0:32:35
0:32:45
0:32:53
0:33:22
0:33:29
0:33:59
0:34:53
0:35:25
0:35:55
0:36:00
0:36:50
0:36:53
0:37:21
0:38:08
0:39:14
0:40:06
0:40:09
0:41:25
0:41:58
0:42:29
0:42:42

August 11, 2024
Lake Merced Half Marathon & 4.5M
Race Director: Mike Rouan
Volunteers: Soledad Trujillo, Bill Woolf,
David Trujillo, Vincent French, Jim
Kauffold, Ken Fong, Paul Weber, Gloriana
Trujillo, Marsi Hidekawa, Terri Rourke,

Juan Melendez, Chewey Lam,

Ken Wu, Mitchell Sollod. Laurie Quinlan,
Kevin Lee, Ron Baxter

HALF:
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NAME

Juan Arredondo
William Chen
Ted Brakob
Oliver Chan
Noel Bautista
Cathal Conneely
Sasha Kalos
Beck Johnstone
Crispin Lazarit
Ben Ahn

Victor Skorapa
Patrick Martin
Ben Barrett
Mariana Prado Anaya
Jason Reed
Brian Feeley
Julie Munsayac
Clarice Lau
Ethan Yan
Duncan Lissett
Miles Ramos

J P McSherry
Jason Burleigh

AGE

50

31

TIME

1:14:27
1:16:35
1:17:22
1:20:14
1:20:55
1:23:55
1:25:13
1:25:51
1:27:42
1:27:56
1:29:19
1:29:40
1:31:14
1:32:27
1:35:21
1:35:26
1:35:33
1:36:24
1:36:28
1:38:42
1:40:58
1:42:14
1:42:17

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Marky Enriquez 48
Michael Guss 44
Frieda Edelman 52
Andrew Stanley-Jones 47
Carol Breman 37
Dustin Ma 28
Milo Hartsoe 25
Jorge Ahuactzin 55
Lucas Yan 21
ChloeYan 26
Armando Araujo 31
Tolga Zeybek 33
Caio Azevedo 27
Jack Pham 24
David Gbadamosi 37
Andy Chung 37
Ahmed Nour 24
GabrielWong 22
Ari Krane 19
Jake Griffith 19
Joseph McGlune 45
Greg Damiani 40
Jennifer Lee 29
JacquelineVilla 32
Sankalp Nimbhorkar 36
John Cosmos 56
Aaron Buckley 37
Dahlia-Belle Coleman 21
Quynn Nguyen 34
Thea Selby 61
Maricris Rizzo 49
Senthil Kumaran 43
Johnny Tran 28
Xiaodong Yang 69
Pete McGurty 62
Elias Castanon 56
Irvin David Uy 36
Mira Mok 36
Mechel Agustin 35

63 Cyd Antang 70

SELF-TIMER

Marvella Galloway 53
4.5M:

PL NAME AGE
1 Ace Gilkey 23
2 Markham Miller 60
3 Roger Chang 37
4 Pieter de Haan 64
5 Rob Smith 38
6 Steven Chang 52
7 Ella Adams-Teoh 14
8 Andrew Staley 40

1:42:26
1:42:30
1:43:03
1:43:04
1:44:00
1:44:05
1:44:06
1:45:08
1:45:51
1:48:06
1:48:29
1:51:40
1:52:41
1:55:14
1:56:00
1:58:39
1:59:25
1:59:26
2:00:30
2:00:44
2:04:44
2:05:50
2:08:30
2:09:37
2:13:56
2:17:14
2:19:52
2:20:13
2:23:22
2:25:13
2:28:25
2:32:58
2:33:27
2:37:30
2:43:32
2:44:08
2:45:14
3:05:38
3:05:39
3:10:00

TIME

0:29:02
0:29:44
0:29:46
0:30:05
0:30:55
0:31:35
0:32:15
0:32:15



9
10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Rahul Bhakar
Vasantha Jotuani
Genevieve Sak
Stephan Fouksman
Turkey

Noriko Bazeley
Jesse Ramos
Terrance Yao
Kenneth Fong
Greg Thatcher
leuan Hook
Dragan Zupac
Seema Gokhale
David Zahrabelny
Peter Corbett
August Bastian
Jun Amano

Helen Meng

Terri Rourke

Dan Faetz

Haley Wise
Arlene McCarthy
Morgan Zahrabelny
Uliana Popov
Sherilyn Adams
Lisa Estrella

Cat Foo

Katie Wolf

Joel Rizzo
Jeorgina Martinez
Dympna O’Connell
marsi hidekawa
Larry Jewett
Suzana Seban
John McCarroll
Neal Ashton
Ronnie Napuran
John Herbert

Ken Wu

Aaron Bastian
Marcian Diamond
Rachael Sak

Sara Zahrabelny
Brigitte Zahrabelny
Michelle Reyfer
Angelica Reyfer
Jeremy Whiteman
Blythe Marshman
Tony Nguyen
Wendy Newman
Sam Roake

Diane Zelmanovich

SELF-TIMERS
Elaine Gecht
Tomas Stankiewicz

38
41
13
12

57

48

51

80

0:33:22
0:33:24
0:34:32
0:34:40
0:34:56
0:35:35
0:35:52
0:36:13
0:36:33
0:36:39
0:37:18
0:38:35
0:39:26
0:39:32
0:39:43
0:40:17
0:40:38
0:40:40
0:40:41
0:40:42
0:40:43
0:40:59
0:41:02
0:41:07
0:41:44
0:43:09
0:43:22
0:44:57
0:46:03
0:46:22
0:47:22
0:47:51
0:47:56
0:48:51
0:48:57
0:49:16
0:49:51
0:52:18
0:53:23
0:53:40
0:54:19
0:54:36
0:57:19
0:57:20
0:58:18
0:58:19
0:59:45
1.04:57
1.04:57
1:08:33
1:12:07
1:16:27

August 18, 2024

San Bruno Mountain Saddle Trail 5K
Race Director: Ron Baxter

Volunteers: Carol Pechler, Shelly Taylor,
Mitchell Sollod, Paul Mosel, Bill Woolf,
Chewey Lam, Laurie Quinlan, Vincent
French, Kevin Lee, Veronica Balistreri,
Wendy Newman, Suzana Seban, Yoly
Pantig, Jason Burleigh, Jay Boncodin,
Larry Jewett

PL NAME AGE TIME
1 Cathal Conneely 40 0:19:01
2 Zach Spencer 36 0:19:48
3 David Moulton 57 0:20:13
4 Marcus Balistreri 17 0:21:09
5  Wyatt Chen-Harding 14 0:22:05
6  Jason Reed 45 0:23:04
7  Jay Boncodin 53 0:23:09
8  Everett Gensler 16 0:23:27
9  Victor Dominguez 29 0:23:46
10 Sergio Ramirez 31 0:23:49
11 Julie Munsayac 46 0:23:51
12 Marvin Conelo 24 0:23:59
13 Jason Burleigh 53 0:24:03
14 LilJiang 36 0:24:19
15 Michael Guss 44 0:24:41
16 FelixTong 45 0:25:08
17 Jorge Ahuactzin 55 0:25:20
18  Yihua Guo 34 0:25:38
19 Emre Tepedelenlioglu 49 0:25:52
20 Nicole Gipp 45 0:26:00
21 Marky Enriquez 48 0:26:02
22 William Franklin 55 0:26:03
23 Anwen Chen 16 0:26:08
24 Michael Gulli 64 0:26:31
25 Turkey 1 0:26:32
26 ZiyaTepedelenlioglu13 0:26:43
27 lrene Larriba 29 0:26:46
28 Erika Reed 46 0:27:01
29 Noriko Bazeley 65 0:27:31
30 PrincesaPabalan 42 0:27:33
31 Kenneth Clews 63 0:27:51
32 AriDalfen 15 0:27:58
33 Julia Skinner 12 0:27:59
34 Liz Noteware 54 0:28:05
35 Peter Corbett 62 0:28:16
36 Rob Snavely 54 0:28:22
37 Alfred Hu 63 0:29:30
38 CesiaBerg 39 0:30:07
39 Shelly Taylor 61 0:30:13
40 WeiChen 52 0:30:33
41 Juliette Johnson 54 0:31:08
42 Stephanie Soler 49 0:31:17
43  Terri Rourke 73 0:31:27
44 Arlene McCarthy 73 0:31:28
45 Gene French 78 0:31:28
46 ZaraTepedelenlioglu 11 0:31:55
47 Lisa Estrella 57 0:32:10
48 Marie-Elisabeth Craig 59 0:32:22

2

49 Jeorgina Martinez 57
50  AnnaBurke 61
51 John Craig 58
52 Yoly Pantig 53
53 Larry Jewett 75
54 Marianne Plunder 69
55  Gary Brickley 71
56 Marsi Hidekawa 69
57  SuzanaSeban 70
58 Liz Isaacs 60
59  John McCarroll 66
60  CinthyaNunez 30
61 John Herbert 76
62 Lisa Talbot 46
63  Brian Hartley 71
64 Pat Geramoni 76
65  Jack Bascom 83
66  Wendy Newman 74
SELF-TIMERS

Carol Pechler 84
Marie Carlotti 68

0:32:23
0:32:38
0:32:51
0:33:47
0:34:06
0:34:18
0:35:22
0:36:15
0:36:43
0:37:14
0:37:25
0:38:43
0:39:51
0:42:10
0:46:32
0:49:29
0:50:22
0:55:20



